
BID NO:

SUBJECT:

DATE:

SCHOOL/DEPT:

AWARDED TO:

Unit Cost TOTAL (1000) Brand/Model 1-50 51-100

PA 12M-65W

Dell 09RN2C

$24.99

$18.00

$46.99

$13.50Dell 9RN2C

Axiom 492-
BBKH-AX

Dell PA10

492-BBME

$21.50
BTI #DL-PSPA 

12

Dell 9RN2C

Dell CTO Slim

NA

$8.00

$20.00

$44.50

NA

$8.00

$20.00

$13.50

$46.44

$17.00

$29.99

$21.50

$44.50$44,500.00

$12,950.00

$22,000.00

$13,500.00

$46,440.00

$17,000.00

$22,990.00

$21,500.00

$20,000.00

CDW-G $44.50Vernon Hills, IL

9 TO 5 COMPUTERS
$12.95Jacksonville Beach, FL

HOWARD TECHNOLOGY $22.00Laurel, MS

Markham, ON
OEM SYSTEMS & SERVICES $20.00Anaheim, CA

CHARLES DYER ENTERPRISES $22.99Atlanta, GA

PCM-G INC (dba Global GovEd) $21.50Dayton, OH

E-LOGIC $46.44Washington, DC

COLUMBIA PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bid Result

18/19

Laptop AC Adaptors

5/25/2017

IT

9 to 5 Computers

Vendor

AG PARTS INC $13.50Greensburg, PA
RAMA COMPUTER TECHNOLOGY $17.00


